
TIME: NAME HOME CLUB
IAIN WATT NORTH BERWICK

JIM MCARTHUR CRAIL G.S.

JAMES LEITCH ELMWOOD

DAVID BOND CARNOUSTIE

JAMES LAWSON CANMORE

VINCE GRAY CANMORE

CRAIG DRYSDALE ELMWOOD

GLENN MCNAIR ELMWOOD

CARL LAWSON ELMWOOD

HARRY BROWN KILSYTH LENNOX

NORMAN SAUNDERS DUNNIKER

DAVID THOMSON SCOONIE

MALCOM TAYLOR PIPERDAM OSPREY

ALEX FRASER PIPERDAM OSPREY

JOHN IRELAND PIPERDAM OSPREY

BRIAN DOUGLAS CUPAR

STEWART HALLEY ELMWOOD

KENNETH ROBERTSON ELMWOOD

ALEXANDER FALCONER CARNOUSTIE

ALLAN JONES CARNOUSTIE

TOM DAWSON LOCHGELLY

ROBBIE SIBANDA CUPAR

GRAHAM HONEYMAN CUPAR

IAN MCINNES CUPAR

ALEXANDER MITCHELL EDENFIELDS

BRIAN LIVINGSTON KIRKCALDY

BILL CASSELLS KIRKCALDY

MALCOLM WILSON DUNNIKER

CHARLES MCCALLUM CANMORE

DREW GOODSIR DUNNIKER

BRIAN TAYLOR DRUMOIG

MURRAY FENDER DRUMOIG

WILLIE MCEWAN EDENFIELDS

LYALL FORBES DRUMOIG

JIM MACDONALD FALKIRK

IAN OSBORNE BLAIRGOWRIE

IAN WALLACE DUNFIRMLINE

CHRIS UPTON KIRRIEMUIR

STEVE WALKER KIRRIEMUIR

10.30

9.30

9.40

9.50

10.00

10.10

10.20

8.30

8.40

8.50

9.00

9.10

9.20



JOHN DRYSDALE DRUMOIG

IAIN DUNLOP GLENDOCH

ALAN HUNT RATHO PARK

PAUL MCCAFFREY CLYDEBANK

ALLY DOUGLAS CAIRD PARK

WALLACE CLARKE DUNBLANE NEW

JOHN CURRIE DUNBLANE NEW

JOSEPH MURTAGH FALKIRK TRYST

PETER CAIRNEY FALKIRK TRYST

ROBERT MACGREGOR LADYBANK

13.00

10.40

10.50

11.00


